Te
ch
n
is
ch
e
 Ä
n

Interface
Ordering code
9.0 Bestellschlüssel
8.1 Nur Magnetstreifen lesen
8.2 Nur Chipkarte kontaktieren
8.3 Hybridkarten lesen
Read only magnetic stripe
Read only smart card
Read hybrid card
8.0 Funktionsablauf
Function description
Rev. 0
Rev. 0
Rev. 0
Dimensions
Kapitel
6.0 Einbaumaße
10.0 ROHS II  + REACH  Konformitätserklärung
ROHS  II  +  REACH conformity  explanation
Rev. 0
Blatt.-Nr.:
Trybridkarten-Leser
4 833-24611130000-SPZ.idw
Trybrid Card Reader
A manual hand -operated DIP-reader for magnetic stripe according to ISO - 7811 location and
contacts  for smart cards, according  to ISO - 7816  location.  Up to 3 tracks reading and
contacting smart card is possible  with one card insertion.  The magnetic head is located
opposite to the chip - contacts.
Ein manueller Steckleser für Magnetstreifenkarten nach ISO - 7811 und einer Kontaktstation für
Chipkarten nach ISO - 7816. Mit einem Vorgang werden bis zu 3 Spuren paralell gelesen und die
Chipkarte kontaktiert. Der Magnetkopf ist gegenüber den Chipkontakten angebracht.
1.0 Allgemeine Betreiber Hinweise
Global user information
· ISO 7811/1 Identification cards - recording technique - embossing
· ISO 7811/2 Identification cards - recording technique - magnetic stripe
· ISO 7811/3 Identification cards - location of embossing characters on ID-1 cards
· ISO 7811/4 Identification cards - recording technique (track 1, 2)
· ISO 7811/5 Identification cards - recording technique (track 3)
· ISO 7816/1/2/3 Identification cards - integrated circuit(s) cards with contacts
Blatt.-Nr.:
Trybridkarten-Leser
5 833-24611130000-SPZ.idw
Trybrid Card Reader
Der Leser unterstützt berührungslose Kommunikation mit MIFARE und I-CODE.
RFID LESER mit folgenden Eigenschaften :
1.0 Allgemeine Betreiber Hinweise
· USB 2.0 Full-Speed
· ISO 14443  A&B
· MIFARE family  ( classic , desfire )
· optinal I-Code and ISO 15693
· operating distance up to 80mm
· Unique serial number
· Power down modes
· Card detect modes
· Support firmware upgrade via USB
· Low level card commands
· High level reader commands
· Demo source code available  ( Visual C#.NET or VB.NET )
· Demo software available for Windows environment
· Power over USB Bus , no extra power supply required
· Status display 3-color LED
The Reader supports contactless communication with MIFARE and I-CODE.
RFID reader with the following features :
Global user information
Te